10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held Special District

Fire Chief

Maintenance Worker Firefighter

Admin Secretary

Firefighter

Battalion Chief

Firefighter

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Captain

Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages
$141,025

$35,322

$33,120

$11,221

$11,048

$9,751

$8,510

$8,418

$8,100

$7,655

$5,991

$5,778

$5,558

$5,148

$3,265

$3,167

$2,380

$2,210



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Director

Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$1,822

$1,748

$1,690

$1,518

$1,354

$1,308

$1,038

$786

$600

$600

$600

$356

$344

$300

$272

$226

$144

$136



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Engineer

Director

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Boulder Creek Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$136

$136

$119

$119

$119

$118

$78

$68

$66

$56

$52

$40

$18

$0



